GROUP 2 -  Animals whose average adultweight isbetween ten (10)  
andonehundred twenty-five (125) pounds shallbe

permitted atananimal density oftwo (2) peracre, witha
maximum number oftwenty (20) animals; and,  

GROUP 3 -  Animals whose average adult weight isgreater thanone
hundred twenty-five (125) pounds shallbepermitted atan
animal density ofone (1) peracre, withamaximum
number often (10) animals.  

Thekeeping ofacombination ofanimal types (Group 1, 2and3) shall
require ananimal density equal totheratioofthenumber ofanimals,  
bytype.  Innocaseshallalotcontain more thanfifty (50) total